Bus

Rail ICE 603

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Go to website

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday 14:19
Tuesday 14:19
Wednesday 14:19
Thursday 14:19
Friday 14:19
Saturday 14:19
Sunday 14:19

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

Koszalin
Libeck
Ha
. Bremerhaven
oningen
Oidenburg =
5 Bremen Gorzow
famen Wielkopalski
=
e { rlin
Wolfsburg 4
Osnabruck
1 Hannover elk
nanster W .
= Bielefeld Zielona
Cotthus Gara
Kassel - Chdsebuz:
ek Deutschland,
Jisseldorf
Siegen 1 1 v
LR T Liberec
Chemnitz
Koblenz o o7 pard
Praha™" -&vergiychod,
i 2 L
Frankfurtam Pardubice
wlerq Main Eakn
Flzen Sifedr
Mannheim e
Ly fihowthod.
Saarbricken
Karlsruhe Bay Eatha
Boaden-Wirttermberg Budéjovice
Frejourg ulm Wien

im Breisgau che@GpenStreetMap co ntr'lb%to rs ¢

B cE 603 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-603-3434525764-1978327092
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-603-3434525764-1978327092
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-603-3434525764-1978327092

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Hbf — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg Hbf — Miinchen Hbf
14 stops Monday 14:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:35
Hamburg Hbf

Wednesday 14:35
Blchen

Thursday 14:35
Ludwigslust

Friday 14:35
Wittenberge
Berlin-Spandau Saturday 14:35
Berlin Hbf (tief) Sunday 14:35
Berlin Studkreuz

Route info
Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf Direction: Hamburg Hbf

o Stops: 14

Leipzig Hbf

Trip Duration: 6 hour 53 min
Erfurt Hbf
Bamberg
Erlangen

Nurnberg Hbf

Minchen Hbf

ICE 603 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hamburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-603-3434525764-1978327092

